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BracketMale White Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 7 1

C99

C100

C101

C108

C109

C114

Mizuki Takano
GRIP JIU-JITSU TEAM

Tanaka Hironari
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN

Katsuhisa Takahashi
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Luiz Henrique sumiya
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Motoki Nakamura
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN

Yukio Nishimura
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN

Hiroki Maruyama
TOKAI BJJ


